You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 2155 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 6th - 7th October 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of |Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab UKIP| Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24|25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1| C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 2155 | X X |1 X X |641]549] 408 |1045( 1110 | 256 | 545 | 737 | 616] 1228 927 276 700 461 530 187

% % % % % % %N % % % % % N % % % % % % % %
Which of the following do you think should be
protected as human rights?
The right to life
Should be protected as a human right 82 81 88 83 75|79 87 85| 83 80 79 79 82 85| 84 79 83 82 78 81 90
Should not be protected as a human right 6 7 4 12 10| 8 4 6 7 6 7 7 6 6 6 7 4 5 7 8 6
Dontknow 12 | 12 8 6 15|13 9 10 | 10 14 15 14 12 9 10 14 13 13 14 10 4
The right not to be tortured
Should be protected as a human right 88 88 92 85 838 92 93| 87 89 80 83 90 93| 90 85 87 89 86 88 92
Should not be protected as a human right 5 6 4 6 10| 7 3 4 7 3 5 7 5 3 5 5 5 5 6 4 5
Don’t know 7 6 4 9 6 7 5 3 7 8 15 11 5 4 6 10 8 6 8 9 4
The right not to be put into slavery and forced
labour
Should be protected as a humanright 92 | 91 94 98 93| 91 94 97 | 92 93 87 88 95 96| 93 91 90 93 90 94 96
Should not be protected as a human right 3 4 2 2 3 4 2 1 4 2 2 5 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3
Don’tknow 5 4 4 1 4 5 5 2 4 6 10 8 3 2 4 7 7 4 8 4 2
The right not to be unlawfully arrested or detained
without good reason (e.g. the reasonable
suspicion of a crime or to prevent the spread of
infectious disease)
Should be protected as a humanright 70 | 66 76 76 64| 63 77 77 | 73 67 67 72 72 67| 73 65 71 68 68 69 81
Should not be protected as a humanright 19 [ 26 15 19 26| 26 14 14 | 18 19 16 14 18 24| 17 20 18 20 18 19 14
Don’t know 11 8 9 5 10]11 10 9 9 14 17 14 10 9 9 14 11 12 13 12 6
The right to a fair trial, including the right to a
public hearing by an independent tribunal and the
presumption of innocence
Should be protected as ahumanright 89 | 91 92 90 87 | 90 93 94 | 90 88 81 84 92 94| 90 88 89 89 89 89 94
Should not be protected as a human right 3 3 3 2 6 4 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 2
Don’t know 7 6 5 8 7 6 5 3 7 8 16 12 5 2 6 9 7 7 8 8 3
The right to marry and establish a family
Should be protected as a human right 70 64 78 70 61|64 78 72| 72 69 65 72 68 73| 69 72 69 68 67 73 77
Should not be protected as a human right 19 27 13 20 29|26 14 19 | 19 19 15 16 22 20| 21 16 19 20 22 17 16
Don’t know 11 9 9 10 10)]10 8 9 9 12 20 13 10 7 10 12 12 12 11 10 7
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The right to freedom of peaceful assembly and
association with others, including the right to
form and join trade unions
Should be protected as a human right
Should not be protected as a human right
Don’t know
The right to freedom of expression
Should be protected as a human right
Should not be protected as a human right
Don’t know
The right to freedom of thought, conscience and
religion
Should be protected as a human right
Should not be protected as a human right
Don’t know
The right to respect for private and family life

Should be protected as a human right
Should not be protected as a human right
Don’t know
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Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of |Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab UKIP| Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1| C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South Wales
2155 | X X X X 6411549 408 |1045| 1110 | 256 | 545 | 737 | 6161228 | 927 276 700 461 530 187
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
77 68 87 86 74|69 85 84 | 80 75 74 74 80 78| 77 7 76 75 7 78 85
14 24 7 10 18 | 22 8 11 14 13 9 12 13 17 14 12 14 16 12 12 12
9 9 6 4 8 9 7 5 7 12 17 13 7 5 8 11 10 9 11 10 3
77 73 83 86 78| 73 82 82| 80 75 72 74 80 80| 80 74 75 76 7 78 87
11 18 7 6 15| 17 9 9 11 11 6 11 11 13 12 11 13 12 10 11 9
11 9 10 8 8|10 9 8 9 13 22 14 9 7 9 15 13 12 13 11 4
79 78 8 86 75|78 84 84| 81 78 72 76 81 84| 82 76 80 78 78 79 88
11 15 7 11 15| 14 9 6 11 10 9 10 10 12 10 11 9 11 10 13 6
10 7 7 3 9 8 7 10 9 11 18 14 9 4 8 13 11 11 12 8 5
78 73 84 78 74|75 83 79 79 77 69 75 79 82| 77 79 74 78 75 78 84
13 19 8 14 17 | 17 10 13 12 13 10 12 14 12 14 10 15 12 14 12 9
10 8 8 8 8 8 7 9 9 11 21 13 7 6 9 11 11 10 11 9 7

© 2014 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved

yougov.co.uk



